

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P. No. 25988 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	12.08.2026	<u>BM, J</u> At the request of learned Standing Counsel for ACB, list on 19.08.2026 for producing reference 10th cited in the impugned Government Order. GVK <u>BM, J</u>	